
W-1200
T-250
R-190

LIFT
1550x1550 LIFT

1550x1550

6000

W-1200
T-250
R-190

6000

FFL. -2810

BASEMENT ONLY
FOR STORAGE

5800x14110
FFL. -2810

BASEMENT ONLY
FOR STORAGE

5800x14110

AREA CHART

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR FAR - (A)

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR FAR
= A-(B+C)

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR FAR

PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR FAR

PROPOSED FOURTH FLOOR FAR

TOTAL FAR
=

(GROUND+FIRST+SECOND+THIRD+FOURTH)
= 90 + 77.26 + 77.26 + 77.26 + 77.26
= 399.04 Sq.Mt.

TOTAL NON FAR

STAIRCASE WELL & MACHINE ROOM
= (TYP. FL. STAIRCASE X 3 + MUMTY +

MACHINE ROOM )

PROPOSED NON FAR BASEMENT

146.38 Sq.Mt.
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M/s GILLSON CHITS PVT. LTD. IN COLLABORATION WITH
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